1 2 3
(e]
(el
]
-
]
(e
-
-
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS -
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS ] 07
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  M.Rebase 10.12.2013 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame SPIDERS
Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

TP
P

Tiptiptap®”

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:20

SHEET 1 OF 8




5874

) )
)
Q O
oe)
— Q& NS
ol
Y
) =
© 0
< 1500 | &
o - =
Y 7 &
i
£
/50
Q 7 0
A9 2
» @) R
Ny 0 &)
N
Y Y
- 2594 _
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM RS107
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 10.12.2013 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame SPIDERS
Tiptiptap OU
. H o0 Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :
Tlptl ptap J0ri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 2 OF 8




5874

Y

[}

A _ £
1 % N O
o 0
o
L | | ! g
® A C ~
Y D _ MN" __ ] )
N 1 \
Y
_ 1535 1003 _
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM RS107
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 10.12.2013 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame SPIDERS
Tiptiptap OU
. H o0 Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :
Ti ptl ptap J0ri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 3 OF 8




2603

965

50

|
Y

2594

ground/

948

1
Y

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS PART NUMBER / DG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS ] 07
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 10.12.2013 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame SPIDERS
Tiptiptap OU
‘IP, T' t' t ol Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TX#’ |p Ip ap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 4 OF 8




p)

L/

>

RN

75301 Harjumaa

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 post 98x98x2100 laminated wood 4
2 ladder_horizontal painted steel 1
3 ladder_vertical painted steel 1
4 climbing net PP covered steel wire 1
5 arch ladder painted steel 1
RS107
APPVD — Climbing frame SPIDERS
A Tin S 2L -
7P Tiptiptap® o aicvi. Rae vaia, wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:25

SHEET5OF 8




post -
- wn
ground
2 ,1 ,3 Y
) i i T
- o
- S
concrete
Y
2 3

455
500

7 \
=
5 |
Y
4= $ 300
1 N PART NUMBER
) 1 |screw DIN7504K 5,5x50
' 2 |nut cover M6

3 |nut cover cap Mé
4 metal ground fixing L_600
5 |plastic cap 115x115
6 |woodscrew 6 x 90

DIVENSIONS ARE N MILLIVETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO::

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS ] 07

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 10.12.2013 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame SPIDERS
« Tiptiptap OU connecting metal ground fixing to post
WP, - . ol Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
-}X:P Tiptiptap® ,u; cievik Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 7530] HorijOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:8 SHEET 6 OF 8




N

A
S
~ 4
3 o post
©
G
B [ ]
\ \0’/1
(y 4
) 3
2
©
G
N \O’/]
C .
vertical ladder S
] \
G
' ]
%ﬁ/ ~
3
2
) B!
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER
E 1 |bolt DIN603 M10x100
2 |nut cover M10
3 |nut DIN985 M10
4 |nut cover cap M10
DIVENSIONS ARE N MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO-
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS] 07
e ~  Climbing frame SPIDERS
" ‘o Tip’ripTTop (gU
A - . ] vV i9, MATERIAL:
}""IP Tlptl ptapOU Jori clevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
AP 7530] HOrJUmOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:13 SHEET 7 OF 8




horizontal
ladder

.‘\‘ Yy /

\

"

nik

\climbing net

A
arch ladder B
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER c
1 |bolt DIN603 M10x100
2 |nut cover M10
3 |nut DIN985 M10
4 |nut cover cap M10
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM RS107
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| M.Rebase 10.12.2013 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame SPIDERS
f'P‘ T- t- t ol Tl\?gg:gﬁngp MATERIAL: .
oig 11IPUPLAP " o levik, Rae vaid, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:12 SHEET 8 OF 8




	Sheet1
	Drawing View10

	Sheet2
	Drawing View11

	Sheet3
	Drawing View12

	Sheet4
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15

	Sheet5
	Drawing View16

	Sheet6
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18

	Sheet7
	Drawing View19

	Sheet8
	Drawing View20


